H-53
SENSORS
CONTROLLERS
MOTION DEVICES
SOFTWARE
(A)
Photoelectric
Sensors

Weight※3 Approx. 1400g (approx. 1130g)
 Features
 Ordering Information
Hollow Shaft Type Ø100mm Incremental Rotary Encoder
● Great environmental resistance
● High stability of output
● Exclusive for Elevator
 Specifications
Series Shaft diameter Pulses/revolution Output phase Control output Power supply
Ø100mm,
hollow shaft type Ø35mm 512, 1024, 10000 3: A, B, Z
6: A, A
_
, B, B
_
, Z, Z
_
T: Totem pole output
N: NPN open collector output
V: Voltage output
L: Line driver output
5: 5VDC ±5%
24: 12-24VDC  ±5%
E100H 35 10000 6 L 5
※1: Not indicated resolutions are customizable.
※2: Make sure that max. response revolution should be lower than or equal to max. allowable revolution when selecting the resolution.
[Max. response revolution (rpm)=
  Max. response frequency
× 60 sec]
                                                                          Resolution
※3: The weight includes packaging. The weight in parenthesis is for unit only.
※Environment resistance is rated at no freezing or condensation.
Please read “Safety Considerations”
in the instruction manual before using.
E100H Series
H-54
E100H Series
 Control Output Diagram
● Totem pole output type can be used for NPN open collector output type (※1) or Voltage output type (※2).
● All output circuits of A, B, Z phase are same. (line driver output is A, A
_
, B, B
_
, Z, Z
_
)
SCN-16-7P SCN-20-10P
 Line driver output
※N.C (not connected)
※Unused wires must be insulated.
※The metal case and shield cable should be grounded (F.G.).